Man 225 (02 Dec. 2021)
             Analog Ultrasonic Cleaners
WUC-A
Certifications by - - -
 CE Marked Products.
 ISO 9001 Certified.
 PL Insurance.
User Manual

4. Products Management
   4.1 Accessories
* Ordering Information
Image Ordering Number Information
DH. WUC.B01 Basket wire, “B01”, for 1.2Lit, 144 x 131 x h54mm
DH. WUC.B02 Basket, Wire, "B02", for 1.8Lit, 144 X 131 X h92mm
DH.WUC.B03 Basket, Wire, "B03", for 3.3Lit, 224 X 128 X h83mm
DH.WUC.B06 Basket, Wire, "B06", for 6Lit, 267 X 136 X h126mm
DH.WUC.B10 Basket, Wire, "B10", for 10Lit, 276 X 218 X h132mm
DH.WUC.B22 Basket, Wire, "B22", for 22Lit, 467 X 275 X h131mm
DH.WUC.B100 Fine Mesh Strainer, “B100”, for Ultrasonic Cleaner, ø100mm
4. Products Management Method
   4.2 Maintenance and Management
Analog Ultrasonic cleaners were created in consideration of various situations that may
occur during operation. However, in order to use it for a long time with stable performance,

4. 제품 관리법
   4.1 Accessories
* Ordering Information
Image Ordering Number Information
DH. WUC.B01 Basket wire, “B01”, for 1.2Lit, 144 x 131 x h54mm
DH. WUC.B02 Basket, Wire, "B02", for 1.8Lit, 144 X 131 X h92mm
DH.WUC.B03 Basket, Wire, "B03", for 3.3Lit, 224 X 128 X h83mm
DH.WUC.B06 Basket, Wire, "B06", for 6Lit, 267 X 136 X h126mm
DH.WUC.B10 Basket, Wire, "B10", for 10Lit, 276 X 218 X h132mm
DH.WUC.B22 Basket, Wire, "B22", for 22Lit, 467 X 275 X h131mm
DH.WUC.B100 Fine Mesh Strainer, “B100”, for Ultrasonic Cleaner, ø100mm
   4.2 유지 및 관리
Analog Ultrasonic cleaners 는 작동 중 발생할 수 있는 다양한 상황들을 고려해 제작
되었습니다. 그러나 안정된 성능으로 장기간 동안 사용하시기 위해서 다음의 아래 사항들을
반드시 준수하여 주시기 바랍니다.